

## RESPONSIBLE CARE PROGRAMME CHECK CONFIRMATION



Lamberti S.p.A.
Via Piave, 18
21041 Albizzate (VA)
Italy

has been subjected to the Audit of the Check Schedule prepared by Federchimica

The results of the activities are contained in the Check Report included the improvement actions where applicable

DATE OF ISSUE OF THE CHECK REPORT: May 14, 2021 REGISTRATION: No. R.C 00X – I / VALIDITY: July 8, 2021 – July 7, 2024 Version July 8, 2021

A. Grisard, President SQS

F. Müller, CEO SQS



## **Appendix**



## Lamberti S.p.A. Via Piave, 18 21041 Albizzate (VA) Italy

Central Function	Field of activity	Norm / Revision	Validity
Lamberti S.p.A. Via Piave, 18 21041 Albizzate (VA) Italy	Research, development, production and sale of chemical specialties	Responsible Care	08.07.2021 07.07.2024
Locations	Field of activity	Norm / Revision	Validity
Lamberti S.p.A. Via Piave, 18 21041 Albizzate (VA) Italia	Research, development, production and sale of chemical specialties	Responsible Care	08.07.2021 07.07.2024
Lamberti S.p.A. Via della Stampa, 15 36070 Trissino (VI) Italia	Research, development, production and sale of chemical specialties	Responsible Care	08.07.2021 07.07.2024
Lamberti S.p.A. Via Marsala, 38/D 21013 Gallarate (VA) Italia	Research, development, production and sale of chemical specialties	Responsible Care	08.07.2021 07.07.2024
Lamberti S.p.A. Via Primo Maggio, 168 15058 Viguzzolo (AL) Italia	Research, development, production and sale of chemical specialties	Responsible Care	08.07.2021 07.07.2024
Lamberti S.p.A. Via Crema, 20/22 24050 Zanica (BG) Italia	Research, development, production and sale of chemical specialties	Responsible Care	08.07.2021 07.07.2024
Lamberti S.p.A. Via Enrico Mattei, 7/9 41042 Fiorano Modenese (MO) Italia	Research, development, production and sale of chemical specialties	Responsible Care	08.07.2021 07.07.2024
Lamberti S.p.A. Via Meucci, 7 20014 Nerviano (MI) Italia	Research, development, production and sale of chemical specialties	Responsible Care	08.07.2021 07.07.2024

A. Grisard, President SQS

Swiss Association for Quality and Management Systems SQS Bernstrasse 103, 3052 Zollikofen, Switzerland



F. Müller, CEO SQS



